FALI SOLLE FALI SOLLE

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(88077)

Best at
Const at

127251- 84
168525- 36
127251- 84
115872-54
308377-14
300044- 23
127251- 84
115872- 54
168525- 36
168525- 36
117151-72
115872-54
300044- 23
115872- 54
115872-54
117151-72
309164- 25
141446- 20
168525- 36
300044- 23
141446- 20
308377- 14
117151-72
115872-54
115872- 54
300044- 23
300044- 23
166158- 94
117151-72
117151-72
300044- 23
115872- 54
115872-54
115872- 54
117151-72
115872-54
115872- 54
300044- 23
115872-54
141446- 20
117151-72
300044- 23
115872- 54

GOFFI N DANI EL
MERCI ER JULES
GOFFI N DANI EL

DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
DEMARS W LLI AM
BALEAU JEAN JACQUES
GOFFI'N DANI EL

DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
MERCI ER JULES
MERCI ER JULES
PARENT - BERWAER
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
BALEAU JEAN JACQUES
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
PARENT - BERWAER

LI SON FREDERI C
JEANVART CH ET FILS
MERCI ER JULES
BALEAU JEAN JACQUES
JEANVART CH ET FILS
DEMARS W LLI AM
PARENT - BERWAER
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
BALEAU JEAN JACQUES
BALEAU JEAN JACQUES
LI SON Al MABLE
PARENT - BERWAER
PARENT - BERWAER
BALEAU JEAN JACQU
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
PARENT - BERWAER
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
BALEAU JEAN JACQUES
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
JEANMART CH ET FILS
PARENT - BERWAER
BALEAU JEAN JACQUES
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE

ES

Genmeent AD |

Local it

BOUFFI O
SAMBREV
BOUFFI O
LE ROUX
VI TRI VA
MO GNEL
BOUFFI O
LE ROUX
SAVBREV
SAVBREV
LERQUX

LE ROUX
MO GNEL
LE ROUX
LE ROUX
LEROUX

BAULET

WANFERC
SAVBREV
MO GNEL
WANFERC
VI TRI VA
LERQUX

LE ROUX
LE ROUX
MO GNEL
MO GNEL

EN
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333885
343136

2
338071
339297
341564
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Ri ng
Bague

107157017
114382517
107156817
104432419
111484718
111974818
101373218
111574518
104464319
104517319
116226918
114416117
104071619
111579318
104431019
104483419
106019317
100997418
104464919
111990018
103839516
105384019
116228318
111578818
111570518
111971518
111990118
106008817
100323419
114464717
104084219
104436619
204095519
104438519
104485419
116224818
104439219
111973418
116225018
103835516
104514619
104075019
104432019

Snel h.
Vit esse

Best at

Geneent
Local it

Af st and
Di st anc

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

308377-14
127251- 84
127251- 84
127251- 84
127251- 84
115872-54
113732- 48
300044- 23
127251- 84
141446- 20
117151-72
115872-54
300044- 23
127251- 84
300044- 23
300044- 23
141446- 20
141446- 20
127251- 84
300044- 23
115872-54

DEMARS W LLI AM
GOFFI N DANI EL
GOFFI'N DANI EL
GOFFI'N DANI EL
GOFFI N DANI EL

DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
RCBI NET DI DI ER
BALEAU JEAN JACQUES
GOFFI'N DANI EL
JEANMART CH ET FILS
PARENT - BERWAER
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
BALEAU JEAN JACQUES
GOFFI N DANI EL
BALEAU JEAN JACQUES
BALEAU JEAN JACQUES
JEANVART CH ET FI LS
JEANVART CH ET FILS
GOFFI'N DANI EL
BALEAU JEAN JACQUES
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE

VI TRI VA
BOUFFI O
BOUFFI O
BOUFFI O
BOUFFI O
LE ROUX
MALONNE
MO GNEL
BOUFFI O
WANFERC
LEROUX

LE ROUX
MO GNEL
BOUFFI O
MO GNEL
MO GNEL
WANFERC
WANFERC
BOUFFI O
MO GNEL
LE ROUX

339297
333885
2
3

4
338071
350240
341564

5
343859
338481

WOINWNDRWONDN

101255720
110822520
110822720
110822320
110821920
101249820
101913420
101822620
110825720
104938420
101226720
101241920
101825220
110824620
101823820
101827720
110698620
104962220
110824120
101831020
101242720



300044- 23
117151-72
141446- 20
300044- 23
127251- 84
115872- 54
127251- 84
115872-54
117151-72
127251- 84
307930- 52
307930- 52
113732-48
307930- 52
300044- 23
117151-72

BALEAU JEAN JACQUES
PARENT - BERWAER
JEANMART CH ET FI LS
BALEAU JEAN JACQUES
GOFFI N DANI EL

DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
GOFFI N DANI EL

DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
PARENT - BERWAER
GOFFI N DANI EL
DECENDRE GUI LLAUME
DECENDRE GUI LLAUME
RCBI NET DI DI ER
DECENDRE GUI LLAUME
BALEAU JEAN JACQUES
PARENT - BERWAER

MO GNEL
LEROUX

WANFERC
MO GNEL
BOUFFI O
LE ROUX
BOUFFI O
LE ROUX
LERQUX

BOUFFI O
CHATELE
CHATELE
MAL ONNE
CHATELE
MO GNEL
LEROUX

WOITOhr~,ONRANO

101821120
101224920
110699120
101826120
110821720
101242120
110820820
101247120
101224120
110821020
110814520
110812520
101913020
114856320
101821620
101819920

Best at

Genmeent AD |

Local it

Af st and
Di st anc

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

127251- 84
168525- 36
127251- 84
308377- 14
115872- 54
308377-14
300044- 23
127251- 84
127251- 84
127251- 84
115872- 54
168525- 36
127251- 84
127251- 84
168525- 36
115872- 54
117151-72
113732-48
300044- 23
115872- 54
127251- 84
141446- 20
117151-72
300044- 23
115872- 54
115872- 54
115872-54
117151-72
309164- 25
141446- 20
168525- 36
300044- 23
141446- 20
300044- 23
308377-14
127251- 84
300044- 23
300044- 23
141446- 20
141446- 20
117151-72
115872-54
115872-54
127251- 84
300044- 23
300044- 23
300044- 23
115872-54
166158- 94
117151-72
117151-72
300044- 23
115872- 54
300044- 23
115872-54

GOFFI N DANI EL
MERCI ER JULES
GOFFI N DANI EL
DEMARS W LLI AM
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
DEVARS W LLI AM
BALEAU JEAN JACQUES
GOFFI'N DANI EL
GOFFI N DANI EL
GOFFI'N DANI EL

DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
MERCI ER JULES
GOFFI' N DANI EL
GOFFI' N DANI EL
MERCI ER JULES

DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
PARENT - BERWAER
RCBI NET DI DI ER
BALEAU JEAN JACQUES
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
GOFFI N DANI EL
JEANMART CH ET FILS
PARENT - BERWAER
BALEAU JEAN JACQUES
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
PARENT - BERWAER

LI SON FREDERI C
JEANVART CH ET FILS
MERCI ER JULES
BALEAU JEAN JACQUES
JEANVART CH ET FILS
BALEAU JEAN JACQUES
DEMARS W LLI AM
GOFFI N DANI EL
BALEAU JEAN JACQUES
BALEAU JEAN JACQUES
JEANVART CH ET FI LS
JEANVART CH ET FILS
PARENT - BERWAER
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
GOFFI'N DANI EL
BALEAU JEAN JACQUES
BALEAU JEAN JACQUES
BALEAU JEAN JACQUES
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
LI SON Al MABLE
PARENT - BERWAER
PARENT - BERWAER
BALEAU JEAN JACQUES
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
BALEAU JEAN JACQUES
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE

BOUFFI O
SAMBREV
BOUFFI O
VI TRI VA

LEROUX

BAULET

WANFERC
SAVBREV
MO GNEL
WANFERC
MO GNEL
VI TRI VA
BOUFFI O
MO GNEL
MO GNEL
WANFERC
WANFERC
LERQUX

LE ROUX
LE ROUX
BOUFFI O
MO GNEL
MO GNEL
MO GNEL
LE ROUX
WANFERC
LERQUX

LEROUX

MO GNEL
LE ROUX
MO GNEL
LE ROUX

49

333885
343136

2
339297
338071

2
341564
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338481
350240
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34392
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5

6

11

11

12

12

107157017
114382517
107156817
101255720
104432419
111484718
111974818
101373218
110822520
110822720
111574518
104464319
110822320
110821920
104517319
101249820
116226918
101913420
101822620
114416117
110825720
104938420
101226720
104071619
101241920
111579318
104431019
104483419
106019317
100997418
104464919
111990018
103839516
101825220
105384019
110824620
101823820
101827720
110698620
104962220
116228318
111578818
111570518
110824120
111971518
111990118
101831020
101242720
106008817
100323419
114464717
104084219
104436619
101821120
204095519



117151-72
141446- 20
115872- 54
300044- 23
127251- 84
117151-72
115872-54
115872-54
300044- 23
115872-54
115872-54
141446- 20
117151-72
127251- 84
300044- 23
115872-54
115872-54
127251- 84
115872-54
300044- 23
168525- 36
300044- 23
117151-72
115872- 54
300044- 23

PARENT - BERWAER
JEANVART CH ET FILS
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
BALEAU JEAN JACQUES
GOFFI'N DANI EL
PARENT - BERWAER
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
BALEAU JEAN JACQUES
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
JEANMART CH ET FILS
PARENT - BERWAER
GOFFI' N DANI EL
BALEAU JEAN JACQUES
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
GOFFI'N DANI EL

DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
BALEAU JEAN JACQUES
MERCI ER JULES
BALEAU JEAN JACQUES
PARENT - BERWAER
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
BALEAU JEAN JACQUES

LEROUX

WANFERC
LE ROUX
MO GNEL
BOUFFI O
LERQUX

LE ROUX
LE ROUX
MO GNEL
LE ROUX
LE ROUX
WANFERC
LEROUX

BOUFFI O
MO GNEL
LE ROUX
LE ROUX
BOUFFI O
LE ROUX
MO GNEL
SAMBREV
MO GNEL
LEROUX

LE ROUX
MO GNEL

101224920
110699120
104438519
101826120
110821720
104485419
116224818
104439219
111973418
101242120
116225018
103835516
104514619
110820820
104075019
104432019
111580018
106580719
101247120
104082919
104465619
111994018
104512219
104430919
111983318



